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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 3 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
14.02.2016 - 10:56 Results
EER 1:03.35 NEUHAUS Helene KEILA Connecticut (USA) 13.07.2013
EJR - 14 1:04.97 SEPP Sigrid TOP Riga (LAT) 01.06.2013
EJR - 16 1:03.94 SEPP Sigrid TOP Tallinn 05.03.2015
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.17 544
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:11.17 35.88

2. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.98 484
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:13.98 38.60

3. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.27 460
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.27 39.47

4. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.39 392
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:19.39 39.45

5. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.69 347
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:22.69 42.80

6. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.49 337
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:23.49 44.17

7. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.53 325
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.53 44.18

8. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.90 289
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:27.90 46.16

9. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:28.00 288
50m: 44.00 44.00 100m: 1:28.00 44.00

10. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.56 273
50m: 42.52 42.52 100m: 1:29.56 47.04

11. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.59 264
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:30.59 47.15

12. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.08 243
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:33.08 48.91

13. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.70 231
50m: 45.52 45.52 100m: 1:34.70 49.18

14. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.94 229
50m: 46.04 46.04 100m: 1:34.94 48.90

15. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.29 226
50m: 46.57 46.57 100m: 1:35.29 48.72

16. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:38.03 208
50m: 47.26 47.26 100m: 1:38.03 50.77

17. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.43 149
50m: 52.27 52.27 100m: 1:49.43 57.16
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:11.39 539
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:11.39 36.60

2. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.95 527
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:11.95 36.87

3. PALM Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.06 483
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:14.06 39.24

4. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.11 463
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:15.11 38.74

5. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.40 440
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:16.40 39.30

6. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.08 412
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:18.08 39.99

7. SAAR Greete 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:20.36 378
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:20.36 40.03

8. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.84 358
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:21.84 42.53

9. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.89 320
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:24.89 42.97

10. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:24.96 320
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:24.96 43.31

Open

1. KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia 96 Minsk "Start" 1:06.61 664
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:06.61 34.55

2. ZAITSEVA Katrin 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.56 609
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:08.56 35.56

3. PENJAM Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.33 564
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:10.33 36.11

4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.17 544
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:11.17 35.88

5. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:11.39 539
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:11.39 36.60

6. GUSSEVA Anna 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.71 532
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:11.71 37.32

7. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.95 527
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:11.95 36.87

8. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.98 484
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:13.98 38.60

9. PALM Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.06 483
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:14.06 39.24

10. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.11 463
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:15.11 38.74
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.27 460
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.27 39.47

12. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.40 440
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:16.40 39.30

13. KAUL Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.96 414
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:17.96 40.06

14. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.08 412
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:18.08 39.99

15. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.39 392
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:19.39 39.45

16. SAAR Greete 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:20.36 378
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:20.36 40.03

17. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.84 358
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:21.84 42.53

18. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.69 347
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:22.69 42.80

19. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.49 337
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:23.49 44.17

20. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.53 325
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.53 44.18

21. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.89 320
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:24.89 42.97

22. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:24.96 320
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:24.96 43.31

23. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.90 289
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:27.90 46.16

24. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:28.00 288
50m: 44.00 44.00 100m: 1:28.00 44.00

25. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.56 273
50m: 42.52 42.52 100m: 1:29.56 47.04

26. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.59 264
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:30.59 47.15

27. SUKKO Marita 96 TOP Swimclub 1:31.44 256
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:31.44 46.64

28. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.08 243
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:33.08 48.91

29. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.70 231
50m: 45.52 45.52 100m: 1:34.70 49.18

30. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.94 229
50m: 46.04 46.04 100m: 1:34.94 48.90

31. JOALA Anni 98 TOP Swimclub 1:35.12 228
50m: 46.29 46.29 100m: 1:35.12 48.83

32. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.29 226
50m: 46.57 46.57 100m: 1:35.29 48.72
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

33. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:38.03 208
50m: 47.26 47.26 100m: 1:38.03 50.77

34. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.43 149
50m: 52.27 52.27 100m: 1:49.43 57.16


